

Ex.COMM - Award by Arb. Comm./6/2026
Kotak Mahindra Prime Ltd.

Vs

Dewang Chauhan

09.01.2026

Fresh execution petition is received through e-portal. It be checked and registered.

Present: **None.**

Put up for appearance of DH on 13.01.2026.

(Sanjeev Kumar Malhotra)
District Judge (Commercial Court)-08
Central, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
09.01.2026